
Operated by Stagecoach in Peterborough 

Peterborough - Elton - Oundle Services 13/14/X4
MONDAY TO SATURDAY From: 23 October, 05

Notes   : NS
Service number   : X4 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 13 14 X4 X4 X4 X4

Peterborough, Kings School (when open) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 15:50 -- -- -- -- --

Peterborough, Rail Station 07:35 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- | -- 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:30
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Station 07:40 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:40
Peterborough, District Hospital 07:42 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Peterborough, Orton Mere 07:48 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:48
Lynch Wood, Norwich & Peterborough 07:54 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:19 17:15 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:51
Alwalton, Layby 07:56 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:21 17:17 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:52
Elton, Stocks Green | 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:27 17:23 | | | |
Elton, Black Horse 08:02 09:25 | 11:25 -- 13:25 | -- -- 17:25 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:58
Oundle, Market Place 08:27 09:50 11:16 11:50 -- 13:50 15:16 -- -- 17:50 18:37 19:37 20:37 22:07

NOTES

NS    Monday to Friday only

Please see www.stagecoachbus.com/peterborough, or www.traveline.org.uk for the full timetables



Operated by Stagecoach in Peterborough 

Peterborough - Elton - Oundle Service X4
SUNDAY ONLY From: 23 October, 05

Notes   :
Service number   : X4 X4 X4 X4 X4

Peterborough, Rail Station 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Station 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10
Peterborough, District Hospital 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12
Lynch Wood, Norwich & Peterborough 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20
Alwalton, Layby 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:22
Elton, Black Horse 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27
Oundle, Market Place 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36



Operated by Stagecoach in Peterborough 

Oundle - Elton - Peterborough Services 13/14/X4
MONDAY TO SATURDAY From: 23 October, 05

Notes   : NS
Service number   : X4 14 14 13 14 14 14 13 14 14A 14 X4 X4 X4

Oundle, Market Place, Stop A 06:53 07:20 08:58 09:32 10:58 -- 12:58 13:20 -- 15:43 16:58 18:13 19:13 20:13
Elton, Black Horse 07:04 07:45 09:23 | 11:23 -- 13:23 | -- 15:58 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
Elton, Stocks Green | 07:47 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:00 17:25 | | |
Alwalton, Layby 07:10 07:53 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:06 17:31 18:28 19:28 20:28
Peterborough, Lynch Wood 07:11 07:56 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:08 17:33 18:29 19:29 20:29
Peterborough, Orton Mere 07:14 08:10 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:13 17:38 18:32 19:32 20:32
Peterborough, District Hospital 07:23 | | | | | | | | | | 18:38 19:38 20:38
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Station 07:25 08:20 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:23 17:48 18:40 19:40 20:40
Peterborough, Rail Station 07:30 | -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 18:45 19:45 20:45
Peterborough, Kings School (when open) -- 08:25 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

NOTES

NS      Monday to Friday only

Please see www.stagecoachbus.com/peterborough, or www.traveline.org.uk for the full timetables
      



Operated by Stagecoach in Peterborough 

Oundle - Elton - Peterborough Service X4
SUNDAY ONLY From: 23 October, 05

Notes   :
Service number   : X4 X4 X4 X4 X4

Oundle, Market Place 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30

Elton, Black Horse 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39

Alwalton, Layby 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45

Peterborough, Lynch Wood 09:49 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47

Peterborough, District Hospital 09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58

Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Station 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00

Peterborough, Rail Station 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05


